Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, August 03, 2016

Permit
No

E91787

88195

104544

106258

M108324

E107695

108319

E108898

109109

103356

E109709

M95215

P109819

P109819

109378

108882

Inspection
Type

Final
Zoning Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection
Gas Line

Rough In
Insulation
Inspection
Rough In

Slab Inspection
Final Inspection

Final

Rough In

Plumbing Gas
Line
Final

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Address
708 W MAIN ST
2235 E MCEWEN DR

1024 BEAMON DR

408 TOTHILL ST

228 SAGEFIELD ST
427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 402

726 SHELLEY LN

1116 AMELIA PARK DR
600 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

1104 BRANDON DR
1110 AMELIA PARK DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1201 GLENBROOK DR

1201 GLENBROOK DR

714 NEWCOMB ST

733 BLACK HORSE
PKWY

Inspected By

Scott Harris
Stephen Haynes

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Maurice Holland
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location
708 W. Main St.
Pinnacle Commons
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 590 SECTION 25 REVISION
2

LADD PARK LOT 507; NEW
RESD.

228 Sagefield St., Ladd Park Lot
#490

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
WESTHAVEN LOT 1678, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 79
SHADOW GREEN LOT 68, NEW
HEATHPLACE @ CARNTON
RENOVATION LOT 101

AMELIA PARK LOT 78

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

1201 GLENBROOK DRIVE
1201 GLENBROOK DRIVE
LADD PARK LOT 709; NEW

screened porch and deck

Completed  Partial

Date Ansp
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N
8/3/2016 N

Result

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed
Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed



PO7374

M102477

M111360

M107407

P108943

E105989

P102761

102925

E95215

E100916

102775

E104794

P103258

M103706

104521

P106022

106254

E107694

E106308

108217

109105

M108996

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Final

Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Sewer/Water

Fire -
underground
Rough In

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Final
Final
Final

Final Inspection

Final

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Rough In
Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection

Fireplace

735 MOUNT HOPE ST

4019 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

404

308 BATTLEMENT ST

1932 CHAMPIONSHIP

MELBA CIR

BLVD

431

119 CENTURY OAK DR

125

MEALER ST

SOUTHEAST

PKWY

870

304

711
RD

516

OAK MEADOW DR

BEASLEY DR

MURFREESBORO

SYDENHAM DR

8025 KEATS ST

8025 KEATS ST

307 AVONDALE DR

307 AVONDALE DR

3018 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN

APT 401

427

442

544
LN

107

NICHOL MILL LN

ALFRED LADD RD

VINTAGE GREEN

HARLINSDALE CT

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty
Curt Edelmann

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

735 Mt. Hope St.

4019 General Martin Lane, Berry
Farms Lot 112

KENDALL HALL LOT 14,
FIREPLACE

308 - 350 Battlement St., Reddick

Phase Il - Building 3
WESTHAVEN LOT 1695

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 104

119 Century Oak Dr. - Highgate
Sect. 2, Lot #14

APCOM INC ADDITION

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

911 & EMERGENCY
OPERATIONS CENTER

711 Murfreesboro Road

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 114
WESTHAVEN LOT 1639 NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1639

307 Avondale Dr., Highland
Gardens

HIGHLAND GARDENS

Blossom Park Lot 24
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill - House Panel 4L5B
LADD PARK LOT 422; NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 67, NEW

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

Harlinsdale Manor Lot 2 - Fireplace 8/3/2016

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

failed



P105821 Final 1104 BRANDON DR Barrett Petty MOVING WATER LINE IN 8/3/2016 N Passed
KITCHEN 4 FT INTO ISLAND
FOR SINK & WATER LINE FOR
FRIDGE TO ADJACENT WALL.

E109709 Temp 1110 AMELIA PARK DR David M. Wright AMELIA PARK LOT 78 8/3/2016 N Passed
109808 Insulation 226 GLOUCESTER ST Randall A. Tosh YORK TOWN SUBDIVISION 8/3/2016 N failed
Inspection
P109922 Plumbing Sewer 310 STABLE RD Barrett Petty 310 Stable Rd. - Meadowgreen 8/3/2016 N Passed
Line Septic to Sewer Conversion
P109086 Final 130 BIGBENCT Barrett Petty 130 BIG BEN CT .. ROYAL OAKS 8/3/2016 N Passed
/ WATER HEATER CHANGE-OUT
95215 Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 8/3/2016 Y Partial
P97374 Plumbing Water 735 MOUNT HOPE ST JOHN PRICE 735 Mt. Hope St. 8/3/2016 N Passed
Line
102477 Final Inspection 4019 GENERAL JOHN PRICE 4019 General Martin Lane, Berry  8/3/2016 N Passed
MARTIN LN Farms Lot 112
P102477 Final 4019 GENERAL JOHN PRICE 4019 General Martin Lane, Berry  8/3/2016 N Passed
MARTIN LN Farms Lot 112
108234 Frame Inspection 1522 LIBERTY PIKE Randall A. Tosh 1522 Liberty Pike - Deck 8/3/2016 N failed
Expansion
E95215 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR Maurice Holland SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 8/3/2016 N Passed
E107893 Final 350 3RD AVE David M. Wright 350 3rd AVE SO RENOVATION  8/3/2016 N Passed
E111387 Rough In 1932 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1695, 8/3/2016 N Passed
BLVD SECURITY
101492 Slab Inspection 7007 MOORES LN Randall A. Tosh CANTERFIELD ASSISTED 8/3/2016 N failed
LIVING FOUNDATION ONLY
E95215 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR Maurice Holland SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 8/3/2016 N Passed
E83540 Final 304 BEASLEY DR Maurice Holland 304 Beasley Drive 8/3/2016 N Passed
E103135 Final 1431 PERRONE WAY David M. Wright TOUCHSTONE IMAGING 8/3/2016 N Passed
E104793 Final 514 SYDENHAM DR David M. Wright LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 113 8/3/2016 N Passed
E104795 Final 518 SYDENHAM DR David M. Wright LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 115 8/3/2016 N Passed
104135 Frame Inspection 347 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW 8/3/2016 N failed
104633 Life Safety 9160 CAROTHERS Curt Edelmann 9160 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE 8/3/2016 N Passed
PKWY STE 101 101
M102473 Gas Line 3001 GENERAL JOHN PRICE BERRY FARM SECTION 2 LOT 8/3/2016 N failed

MARTIN LN 163



105540

E107740

E107744

E107741

E107746

P108263

109101

109374

P108475

M108943

M107882

P108939

P109135

E110114

E108667

P107941

E101456

E111232

E111314

P109280

109910

M108675

Insulation
Inspection
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Sewer

Line
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Temp

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Slab Inspection

Rough In

539 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 447

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 451

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 448

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 453

1047 HONEY BUSH CIR

542 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

5049 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

617 NEWCOMB ST

1932 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

421 TOTHILL ST

901 HORNSBY DR

224 BEAMON DR

430 ALFRED LADD RD

4030 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

537 SYDENHAM DR

107 INTERNATIONAL
DR

9190 KEATS ST

213 OLD LIBERTY PIKE

779 FONTWELL LN

225 BEAMON DR

1458 CASNER LN

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72; NEW
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 7; NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 66, NEW
WATER'S EDGE LOT 27, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 660

WESTHAVEN LOT 1695
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 536, NEW

Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123

LADD PARK LOT 1201

Ladd Park Lot 420

Berry Farms Lot 122

537 Sydenham Dr, Lockwood Glen
Lot #141

107 International Dr

WESTHAVEN LOT 1564, NEW

213 OLD LIBERTY PIKE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 908, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1181

AMELIA PARK LOT 112, NEW

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed



M109530

P108522

P104131

109244

E111460

104812

105995

P107411

E107742

E107739

E107745

E107743

P108259

109096

M102526

P108475

M109553

M109822

108634

P108939

P109135

E110113

Fireplace

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Foundation
Inspection

Temp

Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Slab Inspection
Rough In
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Final

Fireplace
Foundation

Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

430 ALFRED LADD RD

1071 HONEY BUSH CIR

618 LOCKWOOD LN

807 CALEDONIAN CT

1005 REESE DR

1737 BISCAYNE DR

1017 BEAMON DR

1004 VILLAGE PLAINS
BLVD

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 449

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 446

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 452

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 450

1041 HONEY BUSH CIR

540 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

107 HARLINSDALE CT
617 NEWCOMB ST
1104 BRANDON DR
2001 BEAMON DR
2021 CANYON ECHO
DR

901 HORNSBY DR
224 BEAMON DR

5006 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

LADD PARK LOT 420

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 11; NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN, SECT 5, LOT

229 - NEW
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49

Rizer Point Lot 3 - Temp
Amelia Park Lot 27
LADD PARK LOT 513

1ST FARMERS MERCHANT
BANK

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 6; NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 65, NEW
HARLINSDALE MANOR..LOT 2
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 660
HEATHPLACE @ CARNTON

RENOVATION LOT 101

LADD PARK LOT 535,
FIREPLACE

STREAM VALLEY LOT 192;
ADDITION

Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123
LADD PARK LOT 1201

Berry Farms Lot 134

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed



E109370

108709

E111231

E96896

E108911

M111323

P108675

M108954

E108208

P108527

P106200

95572

E109223

P104489

109808

109626

104299

E101867

105326

P109006

P104788

105343

Slab

Foundation
Inspection

Temp

Final
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Sewer

Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Frame Inspection
Slab

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Underground

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

6019 HEADWATERS
DR

5043 ROCKPORT AVE

714 NEWCOMB ST

107 INTERNATIONAL
DR

633 FRAZIER DR

9009 WENLOCK LN

1458 CASNER LN

430 ALFRED LADD RD

2001 BEAMON DR

1077 HONEY BUSH CIR

3013 ARDROSSAN DR

1100 SHADOW GREEN
DR

5042 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

7101 BERRY FARMS
XING

226 GLOUCESTER ST
250 3RD AVE

6700 TOWER CIR

7007 MOORES LN

229 SNOWDEN ST

1031 BEAMON DR

430 MELBA CIR

5039 ROCKPORT AVE

David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

WATER'S EDGE LOT 4; NEW

5043 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley

Lot #275

LADD PARK LOT 709; NEW

Home 2 Suites

THROUGHBRED 20
RENOVATION

ECHELON LOT 31

AMELIA PARK LOT 112, NEW

LADD PARK; LOT 420; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 535

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 12; NEW

ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD GLEN

SECTION 1 LOT 71

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg J

WATER'S EDGE LOT 24; NEW

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

7101 Berry Farms Xing, Sect. 4 Lot 8/3/2016

#199

YORK TOWN SUBDIVISION

250 3rd Ave South - Wall

TWO FRANKLIN PARK PARKING

GARAGE PLANS

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED

LIVING
Ladd Park Lot 642

LADD PARK LOT 511; NEW

DALLAS DOWNS LOT 1 NEW

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

5039 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley 8/3/2016

Lot #273

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed



E104017

P97629

M104544

E111462

108033

109808

M111217

90345

E111311

P107411

109769

P108736

P108315

P107420

E111228

P97629

P104544

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Final

Temp

Footing
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Wall Inspection
Above Ceiling

Plumbing Gas
Line
Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line
Final

219 SNOWDEN ST

727 MOUNT HOPE ST

1024 BEAMON DR

1004 REESE DR

4057 RURAL PLAINS

CIR

226 GLOUCESTER ST

732 SHELLEY LN

7015 MOORES LN

109 DEL RIO PIKE STE

109

1004 VILLAGE PLAINS

BLVD

1938 CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD

942 HORNSBY DR

732 SHELLEY LN

6700 TOWER CIR

4601 CAROTHERS

PKWY STE 350

727 MOUNT HOPE ST

1024 BEAMON DR

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

LADD PARK LOT 643

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 590 SECTION 25 REVISION

2
RIZER POINT LOT 12; NEW

Lee Company Office Building
YORK TOWN SUBDIVISION

WESTHAVEN LOT 1677

Canterfield at Franklin Assisted
Living - 7015 Moores Lane

COOL SPRINGS PEDIATRICS
BUILDOUT

1ST FARMERS MERCHANT
BANK

WESTHAVEN LOT 1694

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1196, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1677, NEW
TWO FRANKLN PARK

4601 Carothers Pkwy Ste #350
HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 590 SECTION 25 REVISION

2

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed
Cancell

ed
Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell

ed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed






